
 

 

  JANUARY2023  
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 
 

NEW YEARS 
DAY 

1-on1’s 4:45pm 
XFE Folkstyle 

K-12:6:00-8:00pm 
 

1-on-1’s  
4:30pm 
5:30pm 
6:30pm 
7:30pm 

 

1-on1’s 4:45pm 
XFE Folkstyle 

K-12:6:00-8:00pm 

  

1-on1’s 4:45pm 
LIVE 

6:00-7:00pm 
Technique 

7:00-8:00pm 
 

 Crass Duals 
Altoona, WI 

 
Coleman Youth  

 

08 09 10 11 12 13 14 
Manitowoc 

Maritime Youth 
Neenah Youth 

1-on1’s 4:45pm 
XFE Folkstyle 

K-12:6:00-8:00pm 
 

1-on-1’s  
4:30pm 
5:30pm 
6:30pm 
7:30pm 

 

1-on1’s 4:45pm 
XFE Folkstyle 

K-12:6:00-8:00pm 
 

  USAW 
FOLKSTYLE 

TOA: HOT ROD 
BLOWOUT 

Concord, NC 
 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
Valders Youth 

Peshtigo Youth 
Antigo Youth 

Hartford Youth 

1-on1’s 4:45pm 
XFE Folkstyle 
6:00-8:00pm 

 

1-on-1’s  
4:30pm 
5:30pm 
6:30pm 
7:30pm 

 

1-on1’s 4:45pm 
XFE Folkstyle 
6:00-8:00pm 

 

 68TH ANNUAL 
TULSA NATIONALS – 

OPEN / GIRLS 
 

68TH ANNUAL 
TULSA NATIONALS – 

OPEN / GIRLS 
MWT: 

Badgerland Nationals  
La Crosse, WI 

 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
68TH ANNUAL 

TULSA NATIONALS – 
OPEN / GIRLS 

Mishicot Battle for 
the Belt 

Crandon Youth 
Pre-K-8th 

Wausau East Side 
Youth 

1-on1’s 4:45pm 
XFE Folkstyle 
6:00-8:00pm 

 
 
 
 

1-on-1’s  
4:30pm 
5:30pm 
6:30pm 
7:30pm 

 
 

1-on1’s 4:45pm 
XFE Folkstyle 
6:00-8:00pm 

 

1-on1’s 4:45pm 
LIVE 

6:00-7:00pm 
Technique 

7:00-8:00pm 
  

 Gillett/Suring 
Youth(Suring) 

 
Wrightstown 

Wrestling Youth 

29 30 31 FEB 01          02         03         04 
 Laconia Youth 

Weyauwega-
Fremont Youth 

Winneconne 
Rumble on The 

River 
 

1-on1’s 4:45pm 
XFE Folkstyle 
6:00-8:00pm 

 

1-on-1’s  
4:30pm 
5:30pm 
6:30pm 
7:30pm 

 

1-on-1’s 4:45pm 
XFE Folkstyle 
6:00-8:00pm 

 

1-on1’s 4:45pm 
LIVE 

6:00-7:00pm 
Technique 

7:00-8:00pm 
 

 West DePere 
Youth 

          

          
 

 

          
 

     
       

www.x-factorelitewrestling.com 
 

 


