

JANUARY2023

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
01 NEW YEARS DAY	1-on1's 4:45pm XFE Folkstyle K-12:6:00-8:00pm	1-on-1's 4:30pm 5:30pm 6:30pm 7:30pm	1-on1's 4:45pm XFE Folkstyle K-12:6:00-8:00pm	05 1-on1's 4:45pm LIVE 6:00-7:00pm Technique 7:00-8:00pm	06	Crass Duals Altoona, WI Coleman Youth
Manitowoc Maritime Youth Neenah Youth	1-on1's 4:45pm XFE Folkstyle K-12:6:00-8:00pm	1-on-1's 4:30pm 5:30pm 6:30pm 7:30pm	11 1-on1's 4:45pm XFE Folkstyle K-12:6:00-8:00pm	12	13 ES 20	USAW FOLKSTYLE TOA: HOT ROD BLOWOUT Concord, NC
Valders Youth Peshtigo Youth Antigo Youth Hartford Youth	1-on1's 4:45pm XFE Folkstyle 6:00-8:00pm	1-on-1's 4:30pm 5:30pm 6:30pm 7:30pm	18 1-on1's 4:45pm XFE Folkstyle 6:00-8:00pm	19	68TH ANNUAL TULSA NATIONALS - OPEN / GIRLS	21 68TH ANNUAL TULSA NATIONALS - OPEN/GIRLS MWT: Badgerland Nationals La Crosse, WI
68TH ANNUAL TULSA NATIONALS - OPEN / GIRLS Mishicot Battle for the Belt Crandon Youth Pre-K-8th Wausau East Side Youth	1-on1's 4:45pm XFE Folkstyle 6:00-8:00pm	24 1-on-1's 4:30pm 5:30pm 6:30pm 7:30pm	25 1-on1's 4:45pm XFE Folkstyle 6:00-8:00pm	26 1-on1's 4:45pm LIVE 6:00-7:00pm Technique 7:00-8:00pm	27	Gillett/Suring Youth(Suring) Wrightstown Wrestling Youth
Laconia Youth Weyauwega- Fremont Youth Winneconne Rumble on The River	30 1-on1's 4:45pm XFE Folkstyle 6:00-8:00pm	31 1-on-1's 4:30pm 5:30pm 6:30pm 7:30pm	FEB 01 1-on-1's 4:45pm XFE Folkstyle 6:00-8:00pm	1-on1's 4:45pm LIVE 6:00-7:00pm Technique 7:00-8:00pm	03	04 West DePere Youth